
 
 

2024 Disposal System Installer List 
(in alphabetical order) 

Company and Installer Name 
ADC Septic – Chris Lanoue 508.883.0000 adcsep�c@gmail.com 
Barrows Contracting - Glenn Barrows 508.400.4949 glenn@barrowscontrac�ng.com 
Big Excavation Corp – Robert Vey 508.660.1300 sdbigseptics@gmail.com 
Brown Construction - David Brown 508.965.4061 N/A 
Construction Materials Service, Inc. - Patrick Mauro 508.962.3147 pmauro@cmsinc-ma.com 
DP and Sons, Inc. – Brian Pettis 508.376.5720 office@dpandsons.net 
Earthwork Industries - Derek Franklin 508.643.4430 dfranklin@earthworkindustries.com  
Groundbreaking Excavation – Karl Boczanowski 508.523.2780 kmboczanowski@gmail.com 
H&M Excavating - Chris Hartley 508.699.0218 office@handmexcavating.com 
Holliston Sewer Service – Harry Kampersal 508.429.6262 hhs.inc@comcast.net 
Miles of Excavating - Timothy Konowitz 508-384-9590 milesofexcava�ng@yahoo.com 
Roche’s Building Company - Thomas Roche 508.269.1408 rochebuilding@hotmail.com 
Scott Septic – Rob Scott 508.435.4168 Dotscott1003@comcast.net 
Trinity Industries – Bradley Pellegrini 508.989.0501 trinityindinc@gmail.com 
Trufant Industries - Paul Trufant 508.533.6707 Trufant2@gmail.com 
Wind River Environmental – Michael Decosta 508.400.8083 mjdecosta@wrenvironmental.com 
Wind River Environmental – Nicholas Geneseo 508.233.0552 ngeneseo@wrenvironmental.com 
Wind River Environmental - Fred Swain 978.265.3769 fswain@wrenvironmental.com 
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